Name
Ryan Hyslop
Phil McMillen
Shawn Agne
Earl Singleton
Randy Hayes
Jeff Graham
Aubrey Brock
Bob Zander
Tim Barlow
Emil Pelech

John Allen
Allan Montgromery
Dan Barlow
Scott Hubbard
Greg Schulte
Scott Ding

CIHPRS 3x600 Mid Range 3/13/2021

Class
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
EX
MA
SS

HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
EX

Match 1
199.15
198.08
198.1
196.07
196.09
194.06
196.07
189.07
192.06
174.02

199.14
199.06
195.06
195.05
198.04
181.03

Match 2
200.1
199.08
200.12
198.06
197.1
198.11
192.04
190.07
197.06
185.02

198.12
195.09
195.07
191.07
196.06
178.03

Match 3
198.12
200.12
198.08
199.09
199.13
200.12
195.09
192.03
176.03
184.03

197.1
199.09
196.06
191.04
183.01
173.01

Total
597.37
597.28

596.3
593.22
592.32
592.29

583.2
571.17
565.15
543.07

594.36
593.24
586.19
577.16
577.11
532.07

Div
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FO
FO
Prac
TR
AR-Tac



